EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this	s DPA between it :	and Dec	catur Public Schoo	ol District 61
("Originating LEA") which is dated , to any o				
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its sig				
privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not r				
term, or schedule of services, or to any other provisi	ion not addresse	d in this	DDA The Provi	der and the
Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data pr				
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider m				
material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a				
the originating Service Agreements or three (2) week	material change	in the ser	vices and produ	acts listed in
the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years Subscribing LEAs should send			a second and an arranged	
	the	signed	Exhibit	t "E'
to Provider at the following email address: legal	whearpou.com		•	
PROVIDER: Flocabulary, Inc.				
— DocuSigned by:			6/3/2021	
BY: Lose Carria		Date:	6/3/2021	
Jose Carrera	Title/Position:	Chief E	xecutive Offi	cer
Jose Carrera Printed Name:	_Title/Position:	Chief E	xecutive Offi	cer
Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA	_Title/Position:	Chief E	xecutive Offi	cer
Printed Name:				
Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement	ent with Provider,	and by its	signature below	v, accepts
Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreementhe General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA a	ent with Provider, and the Provider s	and by its	signature below	v, accepts
Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreementhe General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA atterms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the	ent with Provider, and the Provider s	and by its	signature below	v, accepts
Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreementhe General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA atterms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the and Flocabulary, Inc.	ent with Provider, and the Provider s Decatur Public Sch	and by its hall there ool District	signature below fore be bound b 61	v, accepts y the same
Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreementhe General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA atterms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the and Flocabulary, Inc. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST	ent with Provider, and the Provider s Decatur Public Sch	and by its hall there ool District	signature below fore be bound b 61	v, accepts y the same
Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreementhe General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA atterms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the and Flocabulary, Inc.	ent with Provider, and the Provider s Decatur Public Sch	and by its hall there ool District	signature below fore be bound b 61	v, accepts y the same
Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA atterms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the and Flocabulary, Inc. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUSPURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **	ent with Provider, and the Provider s Decatur Public Sch	and by its hall there ool District	signature below fore be bound b 61	v, accepts y the same
Printed Name: 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreementhe General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA atterms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the and Flocabulary, Inc. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST	ent with Provider, and the Provider s Decatur Public Sch	and by its hall there ool District	signature below fore be bound b 61	v, accepts y the same

By: <u>Steve Miller</u> Date: <u>2021-09-03</u>

Printed Name: <u>Steve Miller</u> Title: <u>Instructional Technology Coach</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Sherrard CUSD 200 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Steve Miller

Title: Instructional Technology Coach

Address: 507 3rd St

Phone:

Email: millers@sherrard.us